
C.F. HOLLIDAY  ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2021-2022 STAFF CALENDAR

Mon, Aug 2 Teachers may return to building to work in classrooms

Mon, Aug 16 Teacher Work Day with lunch provided (7:30am-3:45pm)

Mon, Aug 16 1st grade Orientation (4:00-5:00pm)*(Book Giveaway)
Tues, Aug 17 Teacher Work Day (7:30am-3:45pm)

Tues, Aug 17                     2nd-5th Grade Back-to-School Night (4:00-5:00pm) (Book Giveaway)

Wed, Aug 18 First Day of School for All Students (normal school hours are 8:45am-3:15pm)

Mon, Sep 6 LABOR DAY, NO SCHOOL

Mon, Sep 13 BLT Meeting (starts at 3:30pm)

Mon-Fri, Sept 14-18 Attendance Spirit Week (8:45am-3:15pm)

Fri, Sep 17 QPT DAY, NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS; Staff Meeting (start time TBD)

Wed, Sep 22 Fall Pictures

Thrs, Sep 23 3rd grade Air Test Parent Meeting (6:00-7:00pm)

Mon, Sep 27 Begin PTO Fall Fundraiser

Mon, Oct 11 BLT Meeting (starts at 3:30pm)

Mon-Thrs, Oct 11-14 Scholastic Book Fair*
Wed, Oct 13 End PTO Fall Fundraiser

Thrs, Oct 14 PTO Fall Fest (5:30-7:00pm) (Literacy Night)

Thrs, Oct 14 1st Quarter Ends

Fri, Oct 15                         QPT DAY, NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS; Staff Meeting (start time TBD)

Mon, Oct 18 2nd Quarter Begins

Fri, Oct 22 Student Recognition Assembly*
1st and 2nd grades (9:15-10:15am)

3rd, 4th and 5th grades (1:45-2:45pm)

Tues, Oct 26 Fall Parent/Teacher Conferences (4:00-7:30pm)

Thrs, Nov 4 Fall Parent/Teacher Conferences (4:00-7:30pm)

Thrs, Nov 11 3rd grade - Veterans Day Program (starts at 10:00am)*

Fri, Nov 12 QPT DAY, NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS; Staff Meeting (start time TBD)

Tues, Nov 16 Picture Retakes

Mon-Fri, Nov 22-26 THANKSGIVING BREAK, NO SCHOOL

Mon, Nov 29 School Resumes after Thanksgiving

Mon-Fri, Dec 6-10 Holiday Shop*

Tue, Dec 7 1st and 2nd grade Holiday Program (2:00pm- whole school performance)*

1st and 2nd grade Holiday Program(6:30pm)*
Fri, Dec 10 Food Bank Pick-up

Sat, Dec 11 (Tentative date)Holliday Extravaganza (10:00am-2:00pm)*
Fri, Dec 17 2nd Quarter Ends; Staff Holiday Breakfast

Mon, Dec 20 WINTER BREAK through Jan 3, NO SCHOOL

Mon, Jan 3 3rd Quarter Begins

School resumes after Winter Break



Fri, Jan 7 Student Recognition Assembly*
1st and 2nd grades (9:15-10:15am)

3rd, 4th and 5th grades (1:45-2:45pm)

Tues, Jan 11 Parent/Teacher Conferences (4:00-7:30pm)*

Fri, Jan 14 QPT DAY, NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS; Staff Meeting (start time TBD)

Mon, Jan 17 MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY, NO SCHOOL

Thrs, Jan 20 Parent/Teacher Conferences (4:00-7:30pm)*
Mon, Feb 7 BLT Meeting (starts at 3:30pm)

Thrs, Feb 10 PTO Valentine Spaghetti Dinner (5:30-7:00pm)*
Fri, Feb 18 QPT DAY, NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS; Staff Meeting (start time TBD)

Mon, Feb 21 PRESIDENTS DAY, NO SCHOOL

Wed, Mar 2 All Elementary Choir Concert (starts at 6:30pm)

Thrs, Mar 10 Breakfast with Buddies (7:40-8:30am)*
3rd Quarter Ends

Fri, Mar 11 QPT DAY, NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS; Staff Meeting (start time TBD)

Mon, Mar 14 4th Quarter Begins

Mon-Fri, Mar 14-18 PTO Spring Book Fair*

Fri, Mar 18 Student Recognition Assembly*
1st and 2nd grades (9:15-10:15am)

3rd, 4th and 5th grades (1:45-2:45pm)

Mon, Mar 21 BLT Meeting (starts at 3:30pm)
Mon, Mar 28 SPRING BREAK through Apr 4, NO SCHOOL

Mon, Apr 4 School resumes after Spring Break

Fri, Apr 15 QPT DAY, NO SCHOOL; Staff Meeting (start time TBD)

Tues, Apr 19 Spring Pictures (to include classroom and group pictures)

Thur, April 21                    Musical Matinee- Grades 1-5 (time TBD)

Fri, May 13 QPT DAY, NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS; Staff Meeting (start time TBD)

Thrs, May 19 Holliday Farewell Festival (5:30-7:00pm)* (Math/Science Night)

Tue, May 24 1st and 2nd Grade Field Day*

Wed, May 25 3rd, 4th and 5th Grade Field Day*

Thrs, May 26 Student Recognition Assembly*
1st and 2nd grades (9:15-10:15am)

3rd, 4th and 5th grades (1:45-2:45pm)

Last Day for Students

*EVENTS ARE TENTATIVELY SCHEDULED AND MAY BE CANCELLED

ALL DATES AND EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE


